
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

N°

1

15
23
65
6
5
3

289
213
27
22
25

121
31
96
21
43
54
9

47
75
88

747
854
38
24

241
421
29
67
64

Nombre

Sven BREUGELMANS

Pierre Alexandre RENET
Alex SALVINI
Julien VANNI
Martin ZERAVA
Alvaro LOZANO RICO
Christophe MARTIN
Matevz IRT
Antti PYRHONEN
Sergey ASTAYKIN
Gregory WICHT
Yentel MARTENS
Jan LAURYSSEN
Kasper JENSEN
Maik VOORWINDEN
Patrick ROOS
Rasmus SJOBERG
Raul ALVAREZ ALCAIDE
Nicolai Märcher HANSEN
Roy GIJSEL
Frederic SANDOULY
Jesus BARRAGAN
Hugo BASAULA
Yann PIQUET
Riku ROUHIAINEN
Vojtech BRUMLA
Philip RÜF
Lauri LOKOTAR
Javier VAZQUES CORROCH
Rui RODRIGUES
Carlos ALBERTO

Mejor Tm

2:07.534

2:07.846

2:08.603

2:08.964

2:09.118

2:09.324

2:09.649

2:10.038

2:10.214

2:10.589

2:10.750

2:10.832

2:10.906

2:11.343

2:12.008

2:12.159

2:12.564

2:12.677

2:12.923

2:13.087

2:13.223

2:13.627

2:14.283

2:14.887

2:15.908

2:17.485

2:18.275

2:19.393

2:21.982

2:27.138

2:27.476

Dif. resp. 1°

0.312

1.069

1.430

1.584

1.790

2.115

2.504

2.680

3.055

3.216

3.298

3.372

3.809

4.474

4.625

5.030

5.143

5.389

5.553

5.689

6.093

6.749

7.353

8.374

9.951

10.741

11.859

14.448

19.604

19.942

. resp. anterior

0.312

0.757

0.361

0.154

0.206

0.325

0.389

0.176

0.375

0.161

0.082

0.074

0.437

0.665

0.151

0.405

0.113

0.246

0.164

0.136

0.404

0.656

0.604

1.021

1.577

0.790

1.118

2.589

5.156

0.338

Mejor Vel.

49,399

49,278

48,988

48,851

48,793

48,715

48,593

48,447

48,382

48,243

48,184

48,153

48,126

47,966

47,724

47,670

47,524

47,484

47,396

47,337

47,289

47,146

46,916

46,706

46,355

45,823

45,561

45,196

44,372

42,817

42,719

En Vuelta

6

7

11

10

7

9

11

6

12

7

11

9

12

11

10

7

6

7

10

7

12

11

8

11

6

7

7

9

7

12

13

Vueltas

6

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

14

12

11

12

13

12

11

9

7

7

10

13

12

12

12

12

11

7

11

11

7

12

13

Moto

KTM

SUZUKI

HUSQVARNA

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

HUSQVARNA

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

Nat.

BEL

FRA

ITA

FRA

CZE

ESP

FRA

SLO

FIN

RUS

SUI

BEL

BEL

DEN

NED

NED

SWE

ESP

DEN

NED

FRA

ESP

POR

FRA

FIN

CZE

AUT

EST

ESP

POR

POR

Fed.

FMB

FFM

FMI

FFM

ACCR

RFME

FFM

AMZS

SML

MFR

FMS

MUL

FMB

DMU

KNMV

KNMV

SVEMO

RFME

DMU

KNMV

FFM

RFME

FMP

FFM

SML

ACCR

OeAMTC

EMF

RFME

FMP

FMP

Team

KTM Pater Racing Tea

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Husqvarna Factory Tecno

Team MB

UFO Racing Team

Yamaha Ausio Racing Tea

Husqvarna Factory Tecno

Finnsco Honda

JM Racing

DB MXTEAM

JM Racing

DMX Racing

Team Chili

Team Voorwinden - Brou

KTM Pater Racing Team

JCR

J & J Motorsport

Team - Champ

HT Group Racing Team

Bodo Schmidt Suzuki

Kose AMK

Corrochano Racing

APB Sport Team Credito A

Albertosmx / Jomotos - S

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:34:50

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP            IMN 203/02

Free Practice 1

Práctica started at 11:19:50

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 11:20

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY



12

(6) Martin ZERAVA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(5) Alvaro LOZANO RICO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(3) Christophe MARTIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(289) Matevz IRT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5:54.253

2:32.201

2:20.926

2:15.316

2:18.500

10:01.768

2:09.118

6:46.078

2:17.752

2:17.970

2:16.712

2:33.728

2:28.769

2:11.959

2:11.210

8:30.522

2:11.252

2:44.356

2:09.324

2:09.790

3:50.432

2:29.506

2:34.666

4:15.056

2:11.153

5:55.558

2:10.121

5:12.036

2:28.667

3:53.298

2:09.649

2:41.817

2:31.715

2:14.601

4:32.131

2:10.038

3:33.534

+3:45.289

+23.083

+11.808

+6.198

+9.382

+7:52.650

+4:36.960

+8.634

+8.852

+7.594

+24.404

+19.445

+2.635

+1.886

+6:21.198

+1.928

+35.032

+0.466

+1:41.108

+19.857

+25.017

+2:05.407

+1.504

+3:45.909

+0.472

+3:02.387

+19.018

+1:43.649

+31.779

+21.677

+4.563

+2:22.093

+1:23.496

8

9

10

(213) Antti PYRHONEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(27) Sergey ASTAYKIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(22) Gregory WICHT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(25) Yentel MARTENS

1

2:12.665

11:02.076

2:10.115

2:33.837

2:20.022

2:36.977

4:52.710

2:11.611

2:14.407

3:01.713

2:11.661

3:00.005

4:31.666

2:10.214

2:11.105

4:25.206

2:30.684

2:24.917

2:20.280

2:14.687

2:11.751

2:10.589

2:24.148

6:05.230

2:13.060

2:37.652

2:19.330

3:45.496

2:20.954

2:56.435

2:16.251

4:24.475

2:11.998

2:12.023

5:56.441

2:12.034

2:10.750

+2.627

+8:52.038

+0.077

+23.623

+9.808

+26.763

+2:42.496

+1.397

+4.193

+51.499

+1.447

+49.791

+2:21.452

+0.891

+2:14.992

+20.095

+14.328

+9.691

+4.098

+1.162

+13.559

+3:54.641

+2.471

+27.063

+8.741

+1:34.746

+10.204

+45.685

+5.501

+2:13.725

+1.248

+1.273

+3:45.691

+1.284

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(121) Jan LAURYSSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(31) Kasper JENSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(96) Maik VOORWINDEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:28.986

2:19.779

2:23.293

3:33.310

2:14.408

2:15.250

5:35.318

2:10.832

4:58.776

2:11.737

3:02.010

2:24.266

2:19.134

2:17.020

5:57.000

2:12.475

2:11.538

6:35.041

2:21.885

2:38.301

3:20.152

2:10.906

2:37.547

2:26.040

2:23.758

3:44.291

2:12.545

8:56.746

2:19.375

2:17.081

2:13.745

4:58.325

2:11.343

2:52.349

2:28.830

2:16.503

2:15.269

2:15.022

6:01.822

2:12.974

+18.154

+8.947

+12.461

+1:22.478

+3.576

+4.418

+3:24.486

+2:47.944

+0.905

+51.178

+13.360

+8.228

+6.114

+3:46.094

+1.569

+0.632

+4:24.135

+10.979

+27.395

+1:09.246

+26.641

+14.697

+12.415

+1:32.948

+1.202

+6:45.403

+8.032

+5.738

+2.402

+2:46.982

+41.006

+16.822

+4.495

+3.261

+3.014

+3:49.814

+0.966

(1) Sven BREUGELMANS

1

2

3

4

5

6

(15) Pierre Alexandre RENET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(23) Alex SALVINI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(65) Julien VANNI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2:59.081

2:39.903

2:10.682

6:05.981

2:07.534

2:24.629

2:18.994

3:47.829

2:10.557

4:53.003

2:07.846

6:30.659

2:29.721

2:10.756

4:13.343

2:43.989

2:16.960

2:13.626

2:14.755

6:49.095

2:09.923

2:28.108

2:25.592

2:08.628

9:28.455

2:08.603

3:59.418

2:23.850

2:18.586

2:24.098

2:16.013

2:11.040

2:51.597

2:09.362

9:05.258

2:08.964

2:09.299

+51.547

+32.369

+3.148

+3:58.447

+16.783

+11.148

+1:39.983

+2.711

+2:45.157

+4:22.813

+21.875

+2.910

+2:05.497

+36.143

+8.357

+5.023

+6.152

+4:40.492

+1.320

+19.505

+16.989

+0.025

+7:19.852

+1:50.815

+14.886

+9.622

+15.134

+7.049

+2.076

+42.633

+0.398

+6:56.294

+0.335

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:35:16

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(75) Frederic SANDOULY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(88) Jesus BARRAGAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(747) Hugo BASAULA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2:18.050

2:18.760

5:30.491

2:25.402

2:13.087

2:41.107

2:14.504

5:19.269

2:16.376

2:15.421

5:41.365

2:35.654

2:22.221

2:20.408

3:34.458

2:14.958

6:33.117

2:13.635

3:06.156

6:03.433

2:13.810

2:13.223

2:19.500

2:17.234

2:20.231

3:29.383

2:35.358

6:54.942

2:15.221

6:16.748

2:16.819

2:13.627

4:37.354

2:16.045

2:17.818

2:16.450

2:16.926

2:17.102

6:56.037

2:14.283

+4.963

+5.673

+3:17.404

+12.315

+28.020

+1.417

+3:06.182

+3.289

+2.334

+3:28.278

+22.431

+8.998

+7.185

+1:21.235

+1.735

+4:19.894

+0.412

+52.933

+3:50.210

+0.587

+5.873

+3.607

+6.604

+1:15.756

+21.731

+4:41.315

+1.594

+4:03.121

+3.192

+2:23.727

+1.762

+3.535

+2.167

+2.643

+2.819

+4:41.754

9

10

11

12

(854) Yann PIQUET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(38) Riku ROUHIAINEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(24) Vojtech BRUMLA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(241) Philip RÜF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:28.348

2:15.909

2:15.010

2:43.453

5:02.652

4:27.213

2:36.027

2:26.143

2:17.783

8:17.343

2:41.603

2:19.423

3:53.985

2:14.887

2:50.704

2:42.956

2:22.425

2:22.358

11:29.490

2:15.908

2:22.278

5:47.795

2:24.538

2:19.269

2:19.893

2:38.541

2:37.004

5:20.554

2:20.440

9:08.399

2:17.485

2:43.582

3:34.606

2:22.600

6:59.140

2:41.105

2:18.275

+14.065

+1.626

+0.727

+29.170

+2:47.765

+2:12.326

+21.140

+11.256

+2.896

+6:02.456

+26.716

+4.536

+1:39.098

+35.817

+27.048

+6.517

+6.450

+9:13.582

+6.370

+3:31.887

+8.630

+3.361

+3.985

+21.056

+19.519

+3:03.069

+2.955

+6:50.914

+25.307

+1:16.331

+4.325

+4:40.865

+22.830

8

9

10

11

(421) Lauri LOKOTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(29) Javier VAZQUES CORROCHANO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(67) Rui RODRIGUES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(64) Carlos ALBERTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5:21.889

2:35.749

2:36.977

5:02.351

2:43.294

2:23.771

2:21.179

3:58.726

2:35.808

3:16.797

2:28.279

2:19.393

2:24.393

4:28.875

2:38.242

6:03.725

2:24.733

9:04.768

2:33.830

2:21.982

2:59.279

2:46.984

2:35.315

2:48.313

2:43.955

8:38.185

2:34.331

2:33.806

2:52.181

4:33.582

2:27.138

2:39.361

2:52.681

2:38.761

2:33.933

8:32.674

2:43.385

+3:03.614

+17.474

+18.702

+2:44.076

+23.901

+4.378

+1.786

+1:39.333

+16.415

+57.404

+8.886

+5.000

+2:09.482

+16.260

+3:41.743

+2.751

+6:42.786

+11.848

+32.141

+19.846

+8.177

+21.175

+16.817

+6:11.047

+7.193

+6.668

+25.043

+2:06.444

+11.885

+25.205

+11.285

+6.457

+6:05.198

+15.909

8

9

10

11

(21) Patrick ROOS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(43) Rasmus SJOBERG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(54) Raul ALVAREZ ALCAIDE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(9) Nicolai Märcher HANSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(47) Roy GIJSEL

1

2

2:55.707

2:22.209

2:12.008

4:09.166

2:27.017

12:56.436

2:18.435

2:15.480

4:53.459

2:12.159

2:46.127

2:53.938

2:39.600

2:45.883

2:13.594

8:06.712

2:12.564

5:09.049

2:23.745

2:15.489

10:58.837

2:13.795

2:37.735

2:12.677

2:24.211

2:18.999

2:16.880

2:25.685

8:35.277

2:13.426

2:14.320

2:48.700

2:12.923

2:29.986

+43.699

+10.201

+1:57.158

+14.858

+10:44.277

+6.276

+3.321

+2:41.300

+33.968

+41.779

+27.036

+33.319

+1.030

+5:54.148

+2:56.485

+11.068

+2.812

+8:46.160

+1.118

+25.058

+11.288

+6.076

+3.957

+12.762

+6:22.354

+0.503

+1.397

+35.777

+16.899
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Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4
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8

9

10

11

12

13

2:55.492

2:48.563

2:42.645

2:53.970

2:35.744

2:27.476

+28.016

+21.087

+15.169

+26.494

+8.268
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